CCl Varsity Boys

Race Date
September 07, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Raymore-Peculiar Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 10:48.0
1 761 BRADEN ZANER 1 1 10:28.6 10:28.6 0:00.0
2 760 MARLON WILLIAMS 2 3 10:36.1 21:04.7 0:07.5
3 736 CARSON EVE 4 7 10:52.6 31:57.4 0:24.0
4 755 TYLER SWIFT 5 12 10:57.4 42:54.9 0:28.8
5 758 LUKE VOELKER 7 19 11:05.2 54:00.1 0:36.6
6 747 JOSHUA PATTERSON (10) (29) 11:08.6  1:05:08.8 0:40.0
7 739 LUKE HILL (12) (40) 11:12.3  1:16:21.1 0:43.7
Team - 4 Grandview Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 11:31.0
1 690 ANGEL ROCHA 8 8 11:06.3 11:06.3 0:00.0
2 676 RAYVON EPPERSON 9 17 11:07.0 22:13.3 0:00.7
3 673 EXAVIER COBURN 12 29 11:23.1 33:36.4 0:16.8
4 679 XAVIAN HAMMETT 14 43 11:36.2 45:12.7 0:29.9
5 694 JONATHAN VELASQUEZ 24 67 12:22.4 57:35.1 1:16.1
6 671 JUSTIN BENNETT (26) (93) 12:38.0  1:10:13.2 1:31.7
7 684 ERICLOPEZ (34) (127) 13:21.9  1:23:35.1 2:15.6
Team - 6 Pleasant Hill Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 11:44.5
1 716 LANDON FATINO 3 3 10:48.6 10:48.6 0:00.0
2 726 TOBIN WISE 13 16 11:32.0 22:20.7 0:43.3
3 722 DAVID RIVERA 15 31 11:38.0 33:58.7 0:49.3
4 710 RUSTIN BRANSTETTER 22 53 12:08.0 46:06.7 1:19.3
5 718 KOLTON KINCAID 25 78 12:36.0 58:42.8 1:47.4
6 712 CARSON CASE (30) (108) 12:57.5  1:11:40.3 2:08.8
7 713 MAVRICK CRIDER (32) (140) 13:04.8  1:24:45.2 2:16.1
Team - 10 Warrensburg Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 11:46.5
1 782 DREW BELARDO 6 6 11:03.4 11:03.4 0:00.0
2 785 COOPER PALMER 17 23 11:50.8 22:54.3 0:47.4
3 787 LOGAN SHAW 18 41 11:55.1 34:49.4 0:51.6
4 789 GARRETT SHEPHERD 19 60 12:01.0 46:50.4 0:57.5
5 786 TIMOTHY RICHNER 20 80 12:02.2 58:52.7 0:58.8
6 790 JUSTIN TERRELL (28) (108) 12:40.1  1:11:32.8 1:36.6
7 791 TYLER WARD (29) (137) 12:53.0  1:24:25.9 1:49.5
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CCl Varsity Boys

Race Date
September 07, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 Harrisonville Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):131 Average Time: 12:36.8
1 700 CONNIE BLIXT 16 16 11:40.3 11:40.3 0:00.0
2 699 ALEXBARTA 21 37 12:04.9 23:45.2 0:24.5
3 698 TOMMY BAKER 27 64 12:38.5 36:23.8 0:58.2
4 702 JOSHUA DREYER 31 95 13:00.6 49:24.5 1:20.3
5 705 JAXON MENSCHING 36 131 13:39.8  1:03:04.3 1:59.4
6 708 NICHOLAS SAFFELS (37) (168) 13:54.0 1:16:58.4 2:13.6
7 706 ETHAN OTIS (42) (210) 14:45.4  1:31:43.8 3:05.0
Team- 9 Van Horn Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):168 Average Time: 13:26.9
1 774 ANGEL MARMOLEJO 23 23 12:19.7 12:19.7 0:00.0
2 769 PEYTON BASS 33 56 13:10.6 25:30.3 0:50.8
3 770 ANTONIO CARRILLO 35 91 13:23.9 38:54.3 1:04.2
4 781 JADYN SPITLER 38 129 14:07.6 53:02.0 1:47.9
5 776 JUAN PALMERO AMADOR 39 168 14:12.5 1:07:14.6 1:52.7
6 779 TYRIQUE ROSS (40) (208) 14:30.1  1:21:44.7 2:10.3
7 772 OSMAR CRUZ (41) (249) 14:40.9  1:36:25.7 2:21.2
Team - 1 Belton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 660 BRENDAN HOOPER Less Than 5 13:23.1 13:23.1 0:00.0
2 658 DUSTIN CROSBY Less Than 5 13:56.8 27:20.0 0:33.6
3 661 LANDON HOSTETLER Less Than 5 14:05.5 41:25.6 0:42.3
4 657 BRANSEN BRADLEY Less Than 5 14:18.6 55:44.2 0:55.4
Team - 2 Cristo Rey Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 665 TARIK FARNSWORTH Less Than 5 13:09.1 13:09.1 0:00.0
2 666 NEAL PATTERSON Less Than 5 19:29.4 32:38.6 6:20.2
Team - 3 Drexel Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 669 RONNY DOLL Less Than 5 15:29.9 15:29.9 0:00.0
2 670 CADE SMITH Less Than 5 18:33.0 34:03.0 3:03.0
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